Notts ASA Summer Gala 2016

SATURDAY
Session - 1 - 16t July 2016 - Harvey Hadden - Warm Up: 02:00pm - 02:50pm

Event
101
102
103

Estimated Session Finish Time 04:07

Sex
B
G
B

Stroke/Distance
400 Fr
200 IM
100 Ba

Type
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors
35
43
36

Heats
5
6
5

Session - 2 - 16th July 2016 - Harvey Hadden - Warm Up: 04:30pm - 05:20pm

Event
201
202
203

Estimated Session Finish Time 06:35

SUNDAY

Sex
G
B
G

Stroke/Distance
400 Fr
200 IM
100 Ba

Type
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors
34
42
28

Heats
5
6
4

Session - 3 - 17t July 2016 - Harvey Hadden - Warm Up: 09:00am - 09:50am

Event
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Estimated Session Finish Time 11:53

Sex

QWO waow

m

Stroke/Distance
200 Fr

200 Br

100 FI

100 Fr

200 Ba

200 FI

100 Br

Type
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors
58
46
25
45
37
15
35

Heats
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Session - 4 - 17th July 2016 - Harvey Hadden - Warm Up: 01:00pm - 01:50pm

Event
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Estimated Session Finish Time 03:49

Sex

O WOomo

G

Stroke/Distance
200 Fr

200 Br

100 FI

100 Fr

200 Ba

200 FI

100 Br

Type
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors
50

37

19

52

44

8

41

Heats

o -~ 00 N w o N

Start
03:00
03:32
03:55

Start
05:30
06:03
06:25

Start
10:00
10:28
10:53
11:01
1113
11:33
11:41

Start
02:00
02:24
02:46
02:52
03:06
03:31
03:34

Total
00:32
00:23
00:12

Total
00:33
00:23
00:10

Total
00:28
00:25
00:09
00:12
00:20
00:08
00:11

Total
00:24
00:22
00:07
00:13
00:25
00:04
00:14

Cumulative
00:32
00:55
01:07

Cumulative
00:33
00:55
01:05

Cumulative
00:28
00:53
01:01
01:13
01:33
01:41
01:53

Cumulative
00:24
00:46
00:52
01:06
01:31
01:34
01:49



